Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Blocksidge - (1290582) - City of Salford SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.08
1:19.18
1:21.06
1:24.75
1:36.15
1:38.95
1:39.02
1:39.06
1:40.04
1:40.42

1:46.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.08
1:19.18
1:21.06
1:24.75
1:39.02
1:36.15
1:39.06
1:38.95
1:40.04
1:46.47

1:40.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

529
488
455
398
272
250
249
249
242
239
200

WA Pts

529
488
455
398
249
272
249
250
242
200
239

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

23/09/23
17/09/22
26/02/22
26/09/21
22/09/19
22/06/19
27/10/119
14/07/19
04/05/19
01/07/18
22/07/18

Date

23/09/23
17/09/22
26/02/22
26/09/21
27/10/19
22/09/19
14/07/19
22/06/19
04/05/19
22/07/18
01/07/18

Meet

City of Salford Club Championships 2023
City of Salford SC 2022 Club Champs

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2021/2

BMSS Come Back Meet 2021

City of Salford Club Championships 2019
Wigan And Tyldesley Starter Meet 2019
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2019
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2019
Blackpool Rocks 2019

BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018

Meet

City of Salford Club Championships 2023

City of Salford SC 2022 Club Champs

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2021/2

BMSS Come Back Meet 2021

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2019
City of Salford Club Championships 2019
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2019
Wigan And Tyldesley Starter Meet 2019
Blackpool Rocks 2019

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018
BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018

Venue

Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Bolton

Broughton
Wigan

Broughton
Broughton
Blackpool
Bolton

Broughton

Venue

Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Bolton

Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Wigan

Blackpool
Broughton

Bolton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



