Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Blocksidge - (1290582) - City of Salford SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.08	529	Н	23/09/23	City of Salford Club Championships 2023	Broughton	Co Salford	4
1:19.18	488	Н	17/09/22	City of Salford SC 2022 Club Champs	Broughton	Co Salford	4
1:21.06	455	Н	26/02/22	City of Salford SC Club Championships 2021/2	Broughton	Co Salford	4
1:24.75	398	Н	26/09/21	BMSS Come Back Meet 2021	Bolton	Co Salford	3
1:36.15	272	Н	22/09/19	City of Salford Club Championships 2019	Broughton	Co Salford	4
1:38.95	250	Н	22/06/19	Wigan And Tyldesley Starter Meet 2019	Wigan	Co Salford	3
1:39.02	249	Н	27/10/19	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2019	Broughton	Co Salford	3
1:39.06	249	Н	14/07/19	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2019	Broughton	Co Salford	3
1:40.04	242	Н	04/05/19	Blackpool Rocks 2019	Blackpool	Co Salford	3
1:40.42	239	Н	01/07/18	BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018	Bolton	Co Salford	3
1:46.47	200	Н	22/07/18	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018	Broughton	Co Salford	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.08	529	Н	23/09/23	City of Salford Club Championships 2023	Broughton	Co Salford	4
1:19.18	488	Н	17/09/22	City of Salford SC 2022 Club Champs	Broughton	Co Salford	4
1:21.06	455	Н	26/02/22	City of Salford SC Club Championships 2021/2	Broughton	Co Salford	4
1:24.75	398	Н	26/09/21	BMSS Come Back Meet 2021	Bolton	Co Salford	3
1:39.02	249	Н	27/10/19	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2019	Broughton	Co Salford	3
1:36.15	272	Н	22/09/19	City of Salford Club Championships 2019	Broughton	Co Salford	4
1:39.06	249	Н	14/07/19	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2019	Broughton	Co Salford	3
1:38.95	250	Н	22/06/19	Wigan And Tyldesley Starter Meet 2019	Wigan	Co Salford	3
1:40.04	242	Н	04/05/19	Blackpool Rocks 2019	Blackpool	Co Salford	3
1:46.47	200	Н	22/07/18	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018	Broughton	Co Salford	3
1:40.42	239	Н	01/07/18	BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018	Bolton	Co Salford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS